Suggested Retail prices in Euro, 19% VAT - March 2008
Battery Chargers
Product number Product Retail
HP-EOS0606i Hyperion EOS 0606i DC input - 6S,
6A max, 50W
€ 80,24
HP-EOS0606iAD Hyperion EOS 0606i AD - 6S, 6A,
50W, 110V/220V input
€ 96,49
HP-EOS0610iDUO Hyperion EOS 0610i DUO - 2 x 6S, 2
x 10A max, 360W
€ 225,14
HP-EOS0610i-NET Hyperion EOS 0610i NET - 6S, 10A
max, 250W
€ 150,36
HP-EOS1210i Hyperion EOS 1210i - 12S, 10A
max, 180W
€ 149,23
HP-EOS0610-MSC Network Cable for EOS0610i € 5,15
HP-EOSOUTCORD EOS Output Silicone Wire Set, 2x
4mm GoldPlug
€ 4,50
HP-EOS1210i-SEN TEMP Sensor for EOS1210i € 12,86
Electric ARF Models
Product number Product Retail
HP-CAP232-10-R08 2008 Hyperion Cap 232 ARF,
10e-class
€ 102,28
HP-CAP232-25 Hyperion Cap 232 - Super 3D - ARF,
25e-class
€ 122,22
HP-CAP232-25-R07 Hyperion Cap 232 - Super 3D - ARF,
25e-class
€ 183,32
HP-CAP232-25-R07-SET 2007 Hyperion Cap 232 - Super 3D -
ARF, 25e-class - MOTOR/ESC
included
€ 320,98
HP-CAP232-25-SET Hyperion Cap 232 - Super 3D - ARF,
25e-class - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 263,73
HP-CAP580-40-07RW Hyperion Cap580 ARF, 40e-class € 199,41
HP-CAP580-40-07RW-SET Hyperion Cap580 ARF, 40e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 443,52
HP-CESSKY-10 Hyperion Cessna 182 ARF, 10e-class € 102,28
HP-CESSKY-10-SET Hyperion Cessna 182 ARF, 10e-class
- MOTOR/ESC included
€ 201,98
HP-CHIP-10 Hyperion Chipmunk ARF, 10e-class € 102,28
HP-CHIP-10-SET Hyperion Chipmunk ARF, 10e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 201,98
HP-CHIP-70 Hyperion Chipmunk ARF, 70e-class € 212,27
HP-CHIP-70-SET Hyperion Chipmunk ARF, 70e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 417,46
HP-CUB-10 Hyperion Piper Cub ARF, 10e-class € 102,28
HP-CUB-10-SET Hyperion Piper Cub ARF, 10e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 201,98
HP-CUB-25 Hyperion Piper Cub ARF, 25e-class -
BUSH PILOT EDITION
€ 145,05
HP-CUB-25-SET Hyperion Piper Cub ARF, 25e-class -
BUSH PILOT EDITION - MOTOR/ESC
included
€ 282,54
HP-EDGE540-10 Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 10e-class € 115,14
HP-EDGE540-10-SET Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 10e-class
- MOTOR/ESC included
€ 229,64
HP-EDGE540T-25 Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 25e-class € 183,32
HP-EDGE540T-25-SET Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 25e-class
- MOTOR/ESC included
€ 320,98
HP-EX260-120 Hyperion Extra 260 ARF, 120e-class € 421,32
HP-EX260-40 Hyperion Extra 260 ARF, 40e-class € 212,27
HP-EX260-40-SET Hyperion Extra 260 ARF, 40e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 443,52
HP-EX300-10-R08 2008 Hyperion Extra 300 ARF,
10e-class
€ 102,28
HP-HELIOSF3A-10 2008 Hyperion Helios F3A ARF,
10e-class
€ 102,28
HP-HELIOSF3A-10-SET 2008 Hyperion Helios F3A ARF,
10e-class - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 194,42
HP-HELIOSF3A-25 2008 Hyperion Helios F3A ARF,
25e-class
€ 183,32
HP-HELIOSF3A-63 2008 Hyperion Helios F3A ARF,
63e-class
€ 199,41
HP-HELIOSF3A-90 Hyperion Helios F3A ARF, 90e-class € 369,06
HP-HYDRO-GREEN Hyperion - Miss Hydro kit - GREEN € 43,74
HP-HYDRO-RED Hyperion - Miss Hydro kit - red € 43,74
HP-HYDRO-SET-GREEN Hyperion - Miss Hydro kit - green -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 148,59
HP-HYDRO-SET-RED Hyperion - Miss Hydro kit - red -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 148,59
HP-KI84-25-07 2008 Hyperion Nakayima KI-84
Hayate ARF, 25e-class - Silver
€ 202,62
HP-KI84-25-07-SET 2008 Hyperion Nakayima KI-84
Hayate ARF, 25e-class - Silver -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 380,32
HP-KI84-25-OL Nakajima Ki-84 Hayate € 160,17
HP-KI84-25-OL-SET Nakajima Ki-84 Hayate -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 304,90
HP-KI84-40 2008 Hyperion Nakayima KI-84
Hayate ARF, 40e-class - Olive
€ 240,57
HP-KI84-40-SET 2008 Hyperion Nakayima KI-84
Hayate ARF, 40e-class - Olive -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 477,93
HP-P51D-25-BL-08 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - blue, Lou4
€ 202,62
HP-P51D-25-BL-08-SET 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - blue, Lou4 - MOTOR/ESC
included
€ 379,51
Electric ARF Models (continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-P51D-25-MA-08 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - Miss America
€ 202,62
HP-P51D-25-MA-08-SET 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - Miss America -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 398,81
HP-P51D-25-SI-08 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - silver, Miss Suzy
€ 202,62
HP-P51D-25-SI-08-SET 2008 Hyperion Mustang ARF,
25e-class - silver, Miss Suzy -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 379,51
HP-SPITF-25-GN Hyperion Spitfire Mk. VIII 'Grey
Nurse'
€ 202,62
HP-SPITF-25-GN-SET Hyperion Spitfire Mk. VIII 'Grey
Nurse' - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 359,57
HP-SU31-10-R08 2008 Hyperion SU-31 ARF, 10e-class € 102,28
HP-SU31-25 Hyperion Sukhoi SU-31 - Super 3D -
ARF, 25e-class
€ 122,22
HP-SU31-25-B07 2007 Hyperion Sukhoi SU-31 -
Super 3D - ARF, 25e-class
€ 183,32
HP-SU31-25-B07-SET 2007 Hyperion Sukhoi SU-31 -
Super 3D - ARF, 25e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 320,98
HP-SU31-25-SET Hyperion Sukhoi SU-31- Super 3D -
ARF, 25e-class - MOTOR/ESC
included
€ 263,73
HP-YAK54-120e-R1 Hyperion Yak 54 ARF, 120e-class
ELEKTRO ONLY
€ 421,32
HP-YAK54-120-R1 Hyperion Yak 54 ARF, 120e-class
(1.87m)
€ 421,32
HP-YAK54-120-SET-R1 Hyperion Yak 54 ARF, 120e-class -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 771,25
HP-YAK54-180-R1 Hyperion Yak 54 ARF, 180e-class
(2.16m)
€ 642,60
HP-YAK54-40-08 Hyperion YAK 54 ARF, 40e-class - 08
color
€ 199,41
HP-YAK55-25-BK Hyperion Yak55SP ARF, 25e-class -
black
€ 183,32
HP-YAK55-25-BK-SET Hyperion Yak55SP ARF, 25e-class -
black - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 320,98
HP-YAK55-25-R2 Hyperion Yak55SP ARF, 25e-class -
R2
€ 183,32
HP-YAK55-25-R2-SET Hyperion Yak55SP ARF, 25e-class -
R2 - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 320,98
HP-YAK55-BK Hyperion Yak55SP ARF, 10e-class -
black
€ 115,14
HP-YAK55-BL Hyperion Yak55 ARF, 10e-class -
blue
€ 115,14
HP-YAK55-PRO YAK55 PROFILE 3D - BLACK € 76,55
HP-YAK55-PRO-SET YAK55 PROFILE 3D - BLACK -
MOTOR/ESC included
€ 158,88
HP-YAK55-SET-BK Hyperion Yak55 ARF, 10e-class -
black - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 229,64
HP-YAK55-SET-BL Hyperion Yak55 ARF, 10e-class -
blue - MOTOR/ESC included
€ 229,64
Brushless Motors
Product number Product Retail
HP-H3025-10 H-3025 10-Turn 815Kv € 96,33
HP-H3025-8 H-3025 8-Turn 987Kv € 96,33
HP-P1913-06-30 P1913 6-Turn 3.0mm 8-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1913-06-30B P1913 6-Turn 3.0mm 8-Magnet -
BACKMOUNTABLE
€ 38,59
HP-P1913-06M-20 P1913 6-Turn 2.0mm 4-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1913-06M-23 P1913 6-Turn 2.3mm 4-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1913-08-30 P1913 8-Turn 3.0mm 8-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1913-08M-20 P1913 8-Turn 2.0mm 4-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1913-10-30 P1913 10-Turn 3.0mm 8-Magnet € 38,59
HP-P1919-04-30 P1919 4-Turn 3.0mm 8-Mag
Airplane, backmountable
€ 45,35
HP-P1919-04M-23 P1919 4-Turn 2.3mm 4-Mag TREX
Class 3D Max
€ 48,08
HP-P1919-06-30 P1919 6-Turn 3.0mm 8-Mag
Airplane, backmountable
€ 45,35
HP-P1919-06M-23 P1919 6-Turn 2.3mm 4-Mag TREX
Class Hover Max
€ 48,08
HP-P19-BKMNT P19 Backmount w/adapter (fits 1913
and 1919)
€ 4,82
HP-S3025-10 S-3025 10-Turn 815Kv € 82,98
HP-S3025-6 S-3025 6-Turn 1365Kv € 82,98
HP-S3025-8 S-3025 8-Turn 987Kv € 82,98
HP-VP-Z2209-30 Z2209 30-Turn Motor with
Pre-installed Variable Pitch System
€ 67,38
HP-Y12L-4100 Y-12 Long Motor 4100Kv € 27,98
HP-Y12L-5300 Y-12 Long Motor 5300Kv € 27,98
HP-Y12L-5800 Y-12 Long Motor 5800Kv € 27,98
HP-Y22L-2840 Y-22 Long Motor 2840Kv € 44,38
HP-Y22L-3600 Y-22 Long Motor 3600Kv € 44,38
HP-Y22L-3900 Y-22 Long Motor 3900Kv € 44,38
HP-Y22L-4400 Y-22 Long Motor 4400Kv € 44,38
HP-Y22L-5000 Y-22 Long Motor 5000Kv € 44,38
HP-Y22S-2850 Y-22 Short Motor 2850Kv € 38,59
HP-Y22S-3600 Y-22 Short Motor 3600Kv € 38,59
HP-Y22S-4200 Y-22 Short Motor 4200Kv € 38,59
HP-Y22S-5000 Y-22 Short Motor 5000Kv € 38,59
Brushless Motors (continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-Y22S-6000 Y-22 Short Motor 6000Kv € 38,59
HP-YC22S-5000 Y-22 Short Motor CAR 1/18 5000Kv € 38,59
HP-YC22S-6000 Y-22 Short Motor CAR 1/18 6000Kv € 38,59
HP-Z1705-11 Z-1705 11-Turn 2250-Kv
w/backmount safety and glass
mount
€ 31,36
HP-Z1705-14 Z-1705 14-Turn 1800-Kv
w/backmount safety and glass
mount
€ 31,36
HP-Z1709-06 Z-1709 6-Turn 2100-Kv
w/backmount safety and glass
mount
€ 35,22
HP-Z1709-09 Z-1709 9-Turn 1500-Kv
w/backmount safety and glass
mount
€ 35,22
HP-Z2205-34 Z-2205 34-Turn 1530-Kv € 42,45
HP-Z2205-38 Z-2205 38-Turn 1340-Kv € 42,45
HP-Z2205-46 Z-2205 46-Turn € 42,45
HP-Z2209-26 Z-2209 26-Turn 1120-Kv € 45,35
HP-Z2209-32 Z-2209 32-Turn 910-Kv € 45,35
HP-Z2213-16 Z-2213 16-Turn (for 10e aerobats,
9x4.5, 3S 20A-24A)
€ 48,08
HP-Z2213-20 Z-2213 20-Turn 1025-Kv € 48,08
HP-Z2213-24 Z-2213 24-Turn 850-Kv € 48,08
HP-Z3007-20 Z-3007 20-Turn 1580Kv € 61,91
HP-Z3007-26 Z-3007 26-Turn 1236Kv € 61,91
HP-Z3007-30 Z-3007 30-Turn 1050Kv € 61,91
HP-Z3013-14 Z-3013 14-Turn 1085Kv € 66,74
HP-Z3013-16 Z-3013 16-Turn 985Kv € 66,74
HP-Z3019-10 Z-3019 10-Turn 1067Kv € 72,36
HP-Z3019-12 Z-3019 12-Turn 904Kv € 72,36
HP-Z3019-14 Z-3019 14-Turn 800Kv € 72,36
HP-Z3025-10 Z-3025 10-Turn 815Kv € 80,08
HP-Z3025-12 Z-3025 12-Turn 664Kv € 80,08
HP-Z3025-6 Z-3025 6-Turn 1365Kv € 80,08
HP-Z3025-8 Z-3025 8-Turn 987Kv € 80,08
HP-Z4020-08 Z-4020 8-Turn 915Kv € 102,28
HP-Z4020-10 Z-4020 10-Turn 748Kv € 102,28
HP-Z4020-12 Z-4020 12-Turn 660Kv € 102,28
HP-Z4020-14 Z-4020 14-Turn 574Kv € 102,28
HP-Z4020-16 Z-4020 16-Turn 504Kv € 102,28
HP-Z4020-B14 Z-4020 14-Turn 574Kv -
Backmount-only Version
€ 106,78
HP-Z4025-10 Z-4025 10-Turn 570Kv € 115,78
HP-Z4025-12 Z-4025 12-Turn 486Kv € 115,78
HP-Z4025-16 Z-4025 16-Turn 368Kv € 115,78
HP-Z4025-B10 Z-4025-B 570Kv Backmount-type
motor with Fan
€ 120,61
HP-Z4035-10 Z-4035 10-Turn 405Kv € 130,26
HP-Z4035-12 Z-4035 12-Turn 343Kv € 130,26
HP-Z4035-14 Z-4035 14-Turn 299Kv € 130,26
HP-Z4035-B14 Z-4035-B 299Kv Backmount-type
motor with Fan
€ 135,08
HP-Z4045-10 Z-4045 10-Turn 320Kv € 144,73
HP-Z4045-12 Z-4045 12-Turn 275Kv € 144,73
HP-Z4045-14 Z-4045 14-Turn 236Kv € 144,73
HP-Z5025-20 Z-5025 20-Turn € 192,81
HP-Z5025-22 Z-5025 22-Turn € 192,81
HP-Z5025-24 Z-5025 24-Turn € 192,81
HP-Z5025-B22 Z-5025 22-Turn - BACKMOUNT
ONLY
€ 208,89
HP-Z5035-18 Z-5035 18-Turn € 208,89
HP-Z5035-20 Z-5035 20-Turn € 208,89
HP-Z5045-16 Z-5045 16-Turn € 224,97
HP-Z5045-18 Z-5045 18-Turn € 224,97
HP-Z5045-B18 Z-5045 18-Turn - BACKMOUNT
ONLY
€ 229,96
HP-MNT1010114 10x10x114mm Wood Stick € 1,45
HP-S30-BKMNT-L S-30 Series Backmount Set with 8
spacers
€ 11,26
HP-Z22-BKMNT 22 Series Backmount w/adapter € 5,79
HP-Z22-MNTSTIK-AL ALUMINUM Stick Mount for Z22, AXI
22and similar - up to 200W - Only 5
grams
€ 5,79
HP-Z22-MNTSTIK-AL2 STRONGER ALUM Stick Mount for
Z22 and similar-200W+
€ 5,79
HP-Z30-BKMNT Z30 Series Backmount Set € 8,04
HP-Z30-BKMNT-07 Z3007 (only) Backmount Set € 8,04
HP-Z30-BKMNT-L Z30 Series Backmount - LONG € 8,04
HP-Z30-FRTMNT Z30 Front Mount € 13,51
HP-Z40-BKMNT BACKMOUNT DELUXE SET (Radial
Mount) for Hyperion Z40 Series
Motors
€ 27,02
HP-Z40-BKPLT Basic BACKMOUNT for Hyperion Z40
Series Motors
€ 18,65
HP-Z40-BKPLT-SIM Backplate and screws for Z40
Standard and backmount motors
€ 8,04
HP-Z40-FRTMNT MOTOR MOUNT for Hyperion Z40
Series
€ 18,01
HP-Z50-FRTMNT MOTOR MOUNT for Hyperion Z50
ONLY
€ 22,51
HZ-EFLM1915 Outrunner Stick Mount - preserves
thrustline
€ 6,43
Suggested Retail prices in Euro, 19% VAT - March 2008
Brushless Motors (continued)
Product number Product Retail
NH-YAK54-120-MNT 15-minute Hyperion Yak54-120
Mounting Kit for Z4045
€ 59,18
YAK54-40MNT Mount for YAK54-40 € 8,04
Titan Speed Controllers
Product number Product Retail
HP-TITAN-10-P TITAN 10A HI-PRO Brushless ESC € 33,77
HP-TITAN-20-P TITAN 20A Brushless ESC, V3
software, TIWARN
€ 44,71
HP-TITAN-30-P TITAN 30A Brushless ESC, V3
software, TIWARN
€ 53,87
HP-TITAN-35-PSW TITAN 35A SBEC - Brushless ESC
(4A SWITCH-MODE BEC) V3
software, TIWARN
€ 83,94
HP-TITAN-50-PB TITAN 50A Brushless ESC w. BEC,
V3 software, TIWARN
€ 74,62
HP-TITAN-50-PO TITAN 50A Brushless ESC OPTO, V3
software, TIWARN
€ 74,62
HP-TITAN-50-PSB TITAN 50A Switch mode BEC 4A -
Brushless ESC, V3 software, TIWARN
€ 109,03
HP-TITAN-80-PB TITAN 80A Brushless ESC w. BEC,
V3 software, TIWARN
€ 93,27
HP-TITAN-80-PO TITAN 80A Brushless ESC, V3
software, TIWARN
€ 93,27
HP-TITAN-80-PSB TITAN 80A Switch mode BEC 4A -
Brushless ESC, V3 software, TIWARN
€ 129,61
HP-TITAN-85HV-PO TITAN 85A 12S Brushless ESC OPTO,
V31 software
€ 177,05
HP-TITAN-90HV-PO TITAN 90A 12S Brushless ESC OPTO,
V31 software
€ 195,71
HP-TI-PRGUSB 4-Pin USB<>SERIAL ADAP, TITAN
PC Programming
€ 16,56
Lithium Polymer Batteries
Product number Product Retail
HP-LCX2100-2S Hyperion CX - 2S 2100mAh, 37.8A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 34,90
HP-LCX2100-3S Hyperion CX - 3S 2100mAh, 37.8A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 49,05
HP-LCX2500-2S Hyperion CX - 2S 2500mAh, 45.0A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 38,92
HP-LCX2500-3S Hyperion CX - 3S 2500mAh, 45.0A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 53,39
HP-LCX2500-4S Hyperion CX - 4S 2500mAh, 45.0A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 66,58
HP-LCX4250-2S Hyperion CX - 2S 4250mAh, 76.5A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 58,70
HP-LCX4250-3S Hyperion CX - 3S 4250mAh, 76.5A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 87,48
HP-LCX4250-4S Hyperion CX - 4S 4250mAh, 76.5A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 111,76
HP-LCX4250-5S Hyperion CX - 5S 4250mAh, 76.5A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 143,76
HP-LCX4250-6S Hyperion CX - 6S 4250mAh, 76.5A
Continuous (18-27C)
€ 166,60
HP-LCX5350-2S Hyperion CX - 2S 5350mAh, 85.6A
Continuous (16-25C)
€ 69,79
HP-LCX5350-3S Hyperion CX - 3S 5350mAh, 85.6A
Continuous (16-25C)
€ 100,35
HP-LCX5350-4S Hyperion CX - 4S 5350mAh, 85.6A
Continuous (16-25C)
€ 133,63
HP-LCX5350-5S Hyperion CX - 5S 5350mAh, 85.6A
Continuous (16-25C)
€ 166,76
HP-LCX5350-6S Hyperion CX - 6S 5350mAh, 85.6A
Continuous (16-25C)
€ 192,49
HP-LVX0300-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 300mAh, 6.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 13,03
HP-LVX0300-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 300mAh, 6.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 18,81
HP-LVX0400-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 400mAh, 8.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 13,83
HP-LVX0400-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 400mAh, 8.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 19,62
HP-LVX0800-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 800mAh, 16.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 19,62
HP-LVX0800-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 800mAh, 16.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 27,82
HP-LVX1200-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 1200mAh, 24.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 24,60
HP-LVX1200-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 1200mAh, 24.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 35,22
HP-LVX1500-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 1500mAh, 30.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 29,43
HP-LVX1500-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 1500mAh, 30.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 43,42
HP-LVX1800-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 1800mAh, 36.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 35,22
HP-LVX1800-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 1800mAh, 36.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 50,82
HP-LVX1800-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 1800mAh, 36.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 73,33
Lithium Polymer Batteries
(continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-LVX2000-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 2000mAh, 40.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 41,01
HP-LVX2000-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 2000mAh, 40.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 59,82
HP-LVX2000-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 2000mAh, 40.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 79,44
HP-LVX2100-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 2100mAh, 42.0A -
WHILE STOCK LASTS
€ 46,47
HP-LVX2200-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 2200mAh, 44.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 44,22
HP-LVX2200-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 2200mAh, 44.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 65,61
HP-LVX2200-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 2200mAh, 44.0A
Continuous (20-30C)
€ 87,64
HP-LVX2500-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 2500mAh, 62.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 57,41
HP-LVX2500-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 2500mAh, 62.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 82,01
HP-LVX2500-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 2500mAh, 62.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 108,23
HP-LVX2500-5S Hyperion VX - 5S 2500mAh, 62.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 132,83
HP-LVX3300-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 3300mAh, 82.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 66,41
HP-LVX3300-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 3300mAh, 82.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 93,43
HP-LVX3300-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 3300mAh, 82.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 120,45
HP-LVX3300-5S Hyperion VX - 5S 3300mAh, 82.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 146,02
HP-LVX3700-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 3700mAh, 92.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 74,62
HP-LVX3700-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 3700mAh, 92.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 109,83
HP-LVX3700-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 3700mAh, 92.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 145,05
HP-LVX3700-5S Hyperion VX - 5S 3700mAh, 92.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 179,63
HP-LVX4350-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 4350mAh, 108.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 85,23
HP-LVX4350-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 4350mAh, 108.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 121,41
HP-LVX4350-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 4350mAh, 108.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 161,45
HP-LVX4350-5S Hyperion VX - 5S 4350mAh, 108.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 206,64
HP-LVX4350-6S Hyperion VX - 6S 4350mAh, 108.5A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 242,66
HP-LVX5000-2S Hyperion VX - 2S 5000mAh, 125.0A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 98,42
HP-LVX5000-3S Hyperion VX - 3S 5000mAh, 125.0A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 138,62
HP-LVX5000-4S Hyperion VX - 4S 5000mAh, 125.0A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 184,45
HP-LVX5000-5S Hyperion VX - 5S 5000mAh, 125.0A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 229,64
HP-LVX5000-6S Hyperion VX - 6S 5000mAh, 125.0A
Continuous (25-40C)
€ 276,27
HP-LVZ0700-2S Hyperion VZ - 2S 700mAh, 21.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 23,80
HP-LVZ0700-3S Hyperion VZ - 3S 700mAh, 21.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 33,61
HP-LVZ1200-2S Hyperion VZ - 2S 1200mAh, 36.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 31,20
HP-LVZ1200-3S Hyperion VZ - 3S 1200mAh, 36.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 44,22
HP-LVZ2000-2S Hyperion VZ - 2S 2000mAh, 60.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 50,82
HP-LVZ2000-3S Hyperion VZ - 3S 2000mAh, 60.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 73,81
HP-LVZ3200-2S Hyperion VZ - 2S 3200mAh, 96.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 75,42
HP-LVZ3200-3S Hyperion VZ - 3S 3200mAh, 96.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 111,44
HP-LVZ3200-4S Hyperion VZ - 4S 3200mAh, 96.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 147,62
HP-LVZ3200-5S Hyperion VZ - 5S 3200mAh, 96.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 184,45
HP-LVZ4500-2S Hyperion VZ - 2S 4500mAh, 135.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 103,24
HP-LVZ4500-3S Hyperion VZ - 3S 4500mAh, 135.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 149,23
HP-LVZ4500-4S Hyperion VZ - 4S 4500mAh, 135.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 201,66
HP-LVZ4500-5S Hyperion VZ - 5S 4500mAh, 135.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 249,26
HP-LVZ4500-6S Hyperion VZ - 6S 4500mAh, 135.0A
Continuous (30-50C)
€ 298,46
A123 Batteries and Solder Bars
Product number Product Retail
HP-LA1100-L A123 Systems 1100mAh Loose Cell € 13,19
HP-LA2300-L A123 Systems 2300mAh Loose Cell € 17,69
HP-LA1100BAR Hyperion Solder Bar for A123
Systems 1100mAh Cell
€ 0,64
HP-LA2300BAR Hyperion Solder Bar for A123
Systems 2300mAh Cell
€ 0,64
Lipo Balancing Equipment
Product number Product Retail
HP-EOSLBA10 EOS LBA10 Balance Charge Adapter
2S~6S 10A Max
€ 36,99
HP-EOSLBA10-DPC LBA10 Balancer DataPort Cable € 3,54
HP-EOSLBA10-MSC LBA10 NET Cable/Adapter Set € 5,15
HP-EOSLBA10-EH-H2S LBA 10 JST EH Harness 2S € 3,70
HP-EOSLBA10-EH-H4S LBA 10 JST EH Harness 4S € 3,86
HP-EOSLBA10-EH-H5S LBA 10 JST EH Harness 5S € 4,18
HP-EOSLBA10-EH-H6S LBA 10 JST EH Harness 6S € 4,34
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-H2S LBA 10 Balance Harness 2S, Std € 2,89
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-H3S LBA 10 Balance Harness 3S, Std. € 3,38
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-H4S LBA 10 Balance Harness 4S, Std. € 3,70
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-H5S LBA 10 Balance Harness 5S, Std. € 3,86
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-H6S LBA 10 Balance Harness 6S, Std. € 3,86
HP-EOSLBA10-XH-H2S LBA 10 JST XH Harness H2S € 3,70
HP-EOSLBA10-XH-H4S LBA 10 JST XH Harness H4S € 3,86
HP-EOSLBA10-XH-H5S LBA 10 JST XH Harness H5S € 4,18
HP-EOSLBA10-XH-H6S LBA 10 JST XH Harness H6S € 4,34
HP-EOSLBA-26EH LBA10 /BC 2S-6S MultiAdapter JST
EH
€ 8,84
HP-EOSLBA-26HP LBA10 /BC 2S-6S MultiAdapter
HP/PQ
€ 8,84
HP-EOSLBA-26TP LBA10 /BC 2S-6S MultiAdapter TP/FP € 8,84
HP-EOSLBA-26XH LBA10 /BC 2S-6S MultiAdapter JST
XH
€ 8,84
HP-EOSLBA-MC-A4 FEMALE ADAPTER Side for 2S~4S € 2,57
HP-EOSLBA-MC-A5 FEMALE ADAPTER SIDE for 5S € 2,57
HP-EOSLBA-MC-A6 FEMALE ADAPTER SIDE for 6S € 2,57
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H2H LBA 6 HiAmp Harness 2S € 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H2S LBA 6 Standard Harness 2S
(replacement)
€ 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H3H LBA 6 HiAmp Harness 3S € 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H3S LBA 6 Standard Harness 3S
(replacement)
€ 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H4H LBA 6 HiAmp Harness 4S € 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H4S LBA 6 Standard Harness 4S
(replacement)
€ 3,54
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H5H LBA 6 HiAmp Harness 5S € 4,50
HP-EOSLBA-MC-H5S LBA 6 Standard Harness 5S
(replacement)
€ 4,50
HP-EOSLBA-MC-LBA 8-pin MALE type connector. Fits LBA
6 Socket
€ 2,57
HP-EOSLBA-MC-P4 MALE PACK SIDE for 2S~4S € 2,57
HP-EOSLBA-MC-P5 MALE PACK SIDE for 5S € 2,57
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-P6 Male Pack side adapter for 6S
batteries
€ 5,15
HP-EOSLBA-MC-P6L Male Pack Side 7-pin 2S-6S for A123 € 3,22
HP-EOSLBA10-MC-LBA Male Pack side adapter for 6S
batteries or LBA10 Socket connector
(both PN on package)
€ 5,15
Electric Connectors
Product number Product Retail
AC-CONN-35-3MF 3.5mm Gold Connectors - 3 pair € 3,06
AC-CONN-40-3MF 4.0mm Gold Connectors - 3 pair € 5,79
HP-CONN-60-2MF 6.0mm Long Gold Connectors - 2
pair with shrink
€ 6,43
HP-SERCON-F5L Servo Connector Female 5pcs € 5,15
HP-SERCON-M5L Servo Connector Male 5pcs € 4,02
WS-DEANS-1222 DEANS Micro Plug 2R - pair € 2,09
WS-DEANS-1300 DEANS Ultra Plug - pair € 3,22
HP-TICOOL-BEC External BEC - 4A SWITCH-MODE,
5.0V / 6.0V Selectable
€ 34,41
HP-RXLOADTEST Receiver Battery Load Tester € 15,44
HP-RXMONITOR Onboard Receiver Battery Volt
Indicator
€ 15,44
Suggested Retail prices in Euro, 19% VAT - March 2008
Propeller Adapters and Smooth
Rings
Product number Product Retail
HP-ADAP-PULL01 Collet Adapter Puller for M5 and M6
adapters
€ 11,26
HP-ADAP-PULL02 Collet Adapter Puller for M8 adapters € 13,99
HP-ADAP-20S SHORT 2.0mm ADAPTER M5
(SPEED)
€ 3,38
HP-ADAP-23S SHORT 2.3mm ADAPTER M5
(SPEED)
€ 3,38
HP-ADAP-30L LONG 3.0mm Collet ADAPTER M5
(EP)
€ 3,70
HP-ADAP-30S SHORT 3.0mm Collet ADAPTER M5
(SF)
€ 3,38
HP-ADAP-30XL EXTRA LONG 3.0mm Collet ADAPTER
M5 (EP)
€ 3,70
HP-ADAP-32L LONG 3.2mm ADAPTER M5 (EP) € 3,70
HP-ADAP-32S SHORT 3.2mm ADAPTER M5 (SF) € 3,38
HP-ADAP-32XL EXTRA LONG 3.2mm Collet ADAPTER
M5 (EP)
€ 3,70
HP-ADAP-40L 4.0mm Collet ADAPTER M6 (EP) € 4,34
HP-ADAP-40XL 4.0mm EXTRA LONG ADAPTER M6
fits backplate spinners
€ 4,34
HP-ADAP-50L 5.0mm Collet ADAPTER M6 (EP) € 4,82
HP-ADAP-50XL 5.0mm EXTRA LONG ADAPTER M6
fits backplate spinners
€ 4,82
HP-ADAP-8-50XL LONG 5.0mm Collet ADAPTER M8 € 7,72
HP-ADAP-8-50XXL EXTRA LONG 5.0mm Collet PROP
ADAPTER M8
€ 8,84
HP-ADAP-8-60XL LONG 6.0mm Collet ADAPTER M8 € 7,72
HP-ADAP-8-60XXL EXTRA LONG 6.0mm Collet PROP
ADAPTER M8
€ 8,84
HP-ADAPNUT-M5 Bullet Safety Nut to fit prop adapters
with M5 shaft
€ 3,38
HP-ADAPNUT-M6 Bullet Safety Nut to fit prop adapters
with M6 shaft
€ 3,38
HP-COLLAR-30 HP SHAFT COLLARS 3.0mm ID 4 pcs € 1,93
HP-COLLAR-32 HP SHAFT COLLARS 3.2mm ID 4 pcs € 1,93
HP-LPRING-EP-S5 5mm ID SMOOTH RINGS for APC E € 4,50
HP-LPRING-EP-S6 6mm ID SMOOTH RINGS for APC E € 4,50
HP-LPRING-EP-S8 8mm ID SMOOTH RING for APC E € 4,50
HP-LPRING-EP-T4 4mm ID THREADED PRECISION
RINGS for APC E
€ 4,50
HP-LPRING-SF-S5 SMOOTH RINGS for APC SF and
SPEED 5 pcs
€ 4,50
HP-LPRING-SF-T3 3mm ID THREADED RING for APC SF € 4,50
HP-LPRING-SF-T4 4mm ID THREADED RING for APC SF € 4,50
HP-SAVER-30 PROPSAVER for 3.0mm Shafts € 3,54
HP-SAVER-32 PROPSAVER for 3.2mm Shafts € 3,54
HP-SAVER-RING O-ring for HP-SAVER 10 pcs € 3,22
HP-SAVER-SF Spare Adapter for APC SF to
HP-SAVER ADAPTER 4 pcs
€ 4,50
Servos and Servo Cables
Product number Product Retail
HP-DS11-AMB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 11mm / 10g € 30,55
HP-DS11-GCB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 11mm / 10g € 27,34
HP-DS11-SCB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 11mm / 10g € 27,34
HP-DS12ACP Hyperion Atlas Servo - 12mm / 17g € 26,53
HP-DS12GCP Hyperion Atlas Servo - 12mm / 17g € 29,75
HP-DS12HCP Hyperion Atlas Servo - 12mm / 17g € 28,95
HP-DS13ACB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 13mm / 18g € 27,34
HP-DS13TCB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 13mm / 18g € 27,34
HP-DS13TMB Hyperion Atlas Servo - 13mm / 19g € 32,16
HP-DS20FMD Hyperion Atlas Servo - 20mm / 53g € 32,16
HP-DS20GMD Hyperion Atlas Servo - 20mm / 49g € 35,38
HP-DS20HMD Hyperion Atlas Servo - 20mm / 49g € 35,38
HP-DS20UMD Hyperion Atlas Servo - 20mm / 53g € 35,38
HP-SERVOSLOW Servo Rate Adjuster € 15,44
HZ-SPMDSP60 Spektrum 6.0 Gram Super
Sub-Micro Digital Servo
€ 18,49
HZ-SPMDSP60J Spektrum 6.0 Gram Super
Sub-Micro Digital Servo - JST
connector
€ 18,49
HZ-SPMDSP75 Spektrum 7.5 Gram Super
Sub-Micro Digital Servo
€ 16,72
HP-AT-PRGUSB Hyperion 3-Pin USB <> Serial
Adapter for Atlas Servo DS11 / DS12
/ DS13 / DS20
€ 16,89
HP-WR-001 UNIVERSAL MALE SERVO CONN
300mm
€ 1,77
HP-WR-002 UNIVERSAL FEMALE SERVO CONN
300mm
€ 2,41
HP-WR-003 STD EXTENSION CABLE 100mm
length
€ 2,57
HP-WR-004 STD EXTENSION CABLE 200mm
length
€ 2,57
HP-WR-005 STD EXTENSION CABLE 300mm
length
€ 3,06
HP-WR-006 STD EXTENSION CABLE 600mm
length
€ 3,54
HP-WR-007 STD EXTENSION CABLE 1000mm
length
€ 4,02
Servos and Servo Cables
(continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-WR-008 LIGHT EXTENSION CABLE 100mm
length
€ 2,57
HP-WR-009 LIGHT EXTENSION CABLE 200mm
length
€ 2,57
HP-WR-010 LIGHT EXTENSION CABLE 300mm
length
€ 3,06
HP-WR-011 LIGHT EXTENSION CABLE 500mm
length
€ 3,54
HP-WR-012 UNIVERSAL Y-CONNECTOR 150mm
length
€ 6,11
HP-WR-013 UNIVERSAL Y-CONNECTOR 300mm
length
€ 6,59
HP-WR-014 LIGHT Y-CONNECTOR 180mm length € 5,95
HP-WR-015 UNIVERSAL SWITCH-HARNESS € 5,15
HP-WR-020 SERVO EXT WIRE 6-Meter Pack STD
22ga
€ 8,04
HP-WR-022 SERVO EXT WIRE 6-Meter Pack
LIGHT 25ga
€ 6,11
HP-DS12GEAR-ACP Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS12ACP Servo
€ 11,10
HP-DS12GEAR-GCP Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS12GCP Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS12GEAR-HCP Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS12HCP Servo
€ 11,10
HP-DS13GEAR-ACB Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS13 ACB Servo
€ 11,10
HP-DS13GEAR-TCB Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS13 TCB Servo
€ 11,10
HP-DS13GEAR-TMB Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS13 TMB Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS20GEAR-FMD Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS20 FMD Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS20GEAR-GMD Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS20 GMD Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS20GEAR-HMD Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS20 HMD Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS20GEAR-UMD Servo Replacement Gear Set for
DS20 UMD Servo
€ 17,53
HP-DS1213HORN Horn Set for DS12 and DS13 Atlas
Servos
€ 2,57
HP-DS20HORN Horn Set for DS20 Atlas Servos € 2,89
Spinners
Product number Product Retail
HP-SPAERO-32-B Hyperion AERO Spinner 32mm BLUE € 3,70
HP-SPAERO-32-RED Hyperion AERO Spinner 32mm RED € 3,70
HP-SPAERO-32-W Hyperion AERO Spinner 32mm
WHITE
€ 3,70
HP-SPAERO-40-B Hyperion AERO Spinner 40mm BLUE € 4,34
HP-SPAERO-40-R Hyperion AERO Spinner 40mm RED € 4,34
HP-SPAERO-40-W Hyperion AERO Spinner 40mm
WHITE
€ 4,34
HP-SPAERO-52-B Hyperion AERO Spinner 52mm BLUE € 4,82
HP-SPAERO-52-R Hyperion AERO Spinner 52mm RED € 4,82
HP-SPAERO-52-W Hyperion AERO Spinner 52mm
WHITE
€ 4,82
HP-SPAERO-63-B Hyperion AERO Spinner 63mm BLUE € 5,79
HP-SPAERO-63-R Hyperion AERO Spinner 63mm RED € 5,79
HP-SPAERO-63-W Hyperion AERO Spinner 63mm
WHITE
€ 5,79
HP-SPSTAN-32-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
32mm BLUE
€ 3,70
HP-SPSTAN-32-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
32mm RED
€ 3,70
HP-SPSTAN-32-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
32mm WHITE
€ 3,70
HP-SPSTAN-40-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
40mm BLUE
€ 4,34
HP-SPSTAN-40-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
40mm RED
€ 4,34
HP-SPSTAN-40-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
40mm WHITE
€ 4,34
HP-SPSTAN-52-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
52mm BLUE
€ 4,82
HP-SPSTAN-52-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
52mm RED
€ 4,82
HP-SPSTAN-52-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
52mm WHITE
€ 4,82
HP-SPSTAN-63-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
63mm BLUE
€ 5,79
HP-SPSTAN-63-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
63mm RED
€ 5,79
HP-SPSTAN-63-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
63mm WHITE
€ 5,79
HP-SPSTAN-76-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
76mm BLUE with Aluminum
Backplate for M6 - M8
€ 21,07
HP-SPSTAN-76-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
76mm RED with Aluminum
Backplate for M6 - M8
€ 21,07
Spinners (continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-SPSTAN-76-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
76mm WHITE with Aluminum
Backplate for M6 - M8
€ 21,07
HP-SPSTAN-102-B Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
102mm BLUE with Aluminum
Backplate for M8 - M10
€ 28,62
HP-SPSTAN-102-R Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
102mm RED with Aluminum
Backplate for M8 - M10
€ 28,62
HP-SPSTAN-102-W Hyperion Standard shaped Spinner
102mm WHITE with Aluminum
Backplate for M8 - M10
€ 28,62
HP-SPDD-01B Mustang Aluminum Spinner 2.5 inch
(63mm) - Blue
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-01N Mustang Aluminum Spinner 2.5 inch
(63mm) - Polished
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-01Y Mustang Aluminum Spinner 2.5 inch
(63mm) - Yellow
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-02N Ki-84 HAYATE Aluminum Spinner -
Polished
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-02Y Ki-84 HAYATE Aluminum Spinner -
Yellow
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-03N SPITFIRE Aluminum Spinner -
Polished
€ 21,07
HP-SPDD-03R SPITFIRE Aluminum Spinner - Red € 21,07
Wing Bags
Product number Product Retail
HP-BAGCAN-040 Canopy Cover 40-class, one piece € 8,68
HP-BAGCAN-120 Canopy Cover 120-class, one piece € 10,61
HP-BAGCAN-180 Canopy Cover 180-class, one piece € 12,38
HP-BAGWNG-010 Hyperion Wing Bags for 10-class
Models
€ 13,35
HP-BAGWNG-040 Hyperion Wing Bags for 40-class
Models
€ 19,30
HP-BAGWNG-090 Hyperion Wing Bags for 90-class
Models
€ 25,73
HP-BAGWNG-120 Hyperion Wing Bags for 120-class
Models
€ 38,59
HP-BAGWNG-180 Hyperion Wing Bags for 180-class
Models
€ 43,42
Accessories
Product number Product Retail
HP-ENGPLT-RU25 Scale Engine Cover - Radial for
Yak55 etc, 25e-class
€ 8,04
HP-H-MAIN-290C Carbon Main Blades 290mm Trex € 34,74
HP-H-MAIN-325C Carbon Main Blades 325mm Trex € 39,24
HP-H-TAIL-059C Carbon Tail Blades Trex, Others € 18,17
HP-TAILCASE Aluminum Tail Unit Case Set for
T-REX
€ 31,84
HP-TISNK-5080 HEATSINK for TITAN 50A/80A ESC,
or similar sized
€ 9,65
HP-XG2-SPUR-300 Improved SPUR GEAR 68T Mod 0.4
for XG-300 Gearboxes
€ 1,93
HP-XG2-SPUR-400 Improved SPUR GEAR 72T Mod 0.4
for XG-400 Gearboxes
€ 1,93
HP-XG-300V2 Aluminum Hi-Watt GEARBOX 300 € 16,40
HP-XG-400V2 Aluminum Hi-Watt GEARBOX 400 € 16,40
HP-XG-PIN-10T-20 10T Pinion 2.0mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-12T-20 12T Pinion 2.0mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-12T-23 12T Pinion 2.3mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-14T-20 14T Pinion 2.0mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-14T-23 14T Pinion 2.3mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-16T-20 16T Pinion 2.0mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-16T-23 16T Pinion 2.3mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-18T-20 18T Pinion 2.0mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-18T-23 18T Pinion 2.3mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-PIN-20T-23 20T Pinion 2.3mm ID - Mod 0.4 € 3,22
HP-XG-SHFT-300 Aluminum SHAFT 300 for XG
Gearbox
€ 3,54
HP-XG-SHFT-400 Aluminum SHAFT 400 for XG
Gearbox
€ 3,54
HP-XG-SHFT-400ST STEEL SHAFT for XG400 gearboxes € 3,06
HP-WR-017 TX/RX CHARGE LEADS FUTABA € 8,04
HP-WR-018 TX/RX CHARGE LEADS GRAUPNER € 8,04
HP-WR-019 TX/RX CHARGE LEAD HITEC € 8,04
Suggested Retail prices in Euro, 19% VAT - March 2008
Spare Parts for ARF Models
Product number Product Retail
HP-CAP232-04 CAP232 COWL € 18,17
HP-CAP232-05 CAP232 CANOPY € 11,10
HP-CAP232-10-R08-04 Cap232 2008 10e-class Replacement
Cowl
€ 12,38
HP-CAP232-10-R08-05 Cap232 2008 10e-class Replacement
Canopy
€ 12,38
HP-CAP232-25-04 Cap232 25e-class Replacement Cowl € 21,87
HP-CAP232-25-05 Cap232 25e-class Replacement
Canopy
€ 21,87
HP-CAP232-25-R07-04 Cap232 2007 25e-class Replacement
Cowl
€ 21,87
HP-CAP232-25-R07-05 Cap232 2007 25e-class Replacement
Canopy
€ 21,87
HP-CHIP-10-04 Chipmunk 10e Replacement Cowl € 12,38
HP-CHIP-10-05 Chipmunk 10e Replacement Canopy € 12,38
HP-CHIP-70-04 Chipmunk 70e-class Replacement
Cowl
€ 25,41
HP-CHIP-70-05 Hyperion Chipmunk 70-class
Replacement Canopy
€ 25,41
HP-CUB-10-Y-04 Piper Cub 10e Replacement Cowl,
Yellow
€ 12,38
HP-CUB-25-07-04 Piper Cub ARF, 25e-class, Bush Pilot
Edition - Replacement Cowl
€ 17,37
HP-EDGE540T-25-04 Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 25e-class
Replacement Cowl
€ 22,03
HP-EDGE540T-25-05 Hyperion EDGE 540T ARF, 25e-class
Replacement Canopy
€ 22,03
HP-EX260-40-04 Hyperion Extra 260 ARF, 40e-class,
Replacement Cowl
€ 25,41
HP-EX260-40-05 Hyperion Extra 260 ARF, 40e-class,
Replacement Canopy
€ 25,41
HP-EX260-40-GEAR 40-class Curved Gear (legs, axels,
hardware)
€ 12,70
HP-EX300-04 EXTRA 300 COWL € 18,17
HP-EX300-10-07-04 Extra 300, 10e-class, Replacement
Cowl
€ 12,38
HP-EX300-10-07-05 Extra 300, 10e-class, Replacement
Canopy
€ 12,38
HP-GEAR-EXTRA Aluminum landing gear, curved € 12,70
HP-GEAR-SU31 Aluminum landing gear, straight € 12,70
HP-HELIOSF3A-90-05 Hyperion Helios F3A 90e-class
Replacement Canopy
€ 26,53
HP-KATF3A-10-YP-04 Hyperion Katana 10e ARF, 10e-class
COWL
€ 12,38
HP-KATF3A-10-YP-05 KATANA 10e CANOPY € 11,90
HP-KATF3A-90-04 Hyperion Katana F3A 90-class
Replacement Cowl
€ 42,78
HP-KATF3A-90-05 Hyperion Katana F3A 90-class
Replacement Canopy
€ 42,78
HP-KI84-25-04 Hyperion Nakajima Ki-84 Olive
Hayate Replacement Cowl
€ 24,28
HP-KI84-25-05 Hyperion Nakajima Ki-84 Olive
Hayate Replacement Canopy
€ 24,28
HP-P51D-04-BL MUSTANG 25 BLUE COWL (yellow) € 24,28
HP-P51D-04-MA MUSTANG 25 MISS AMERICA COWL € 24,28
HP-P51D-04-OL MUSTANG 25 OLIVE COWL € 24,28
HP-P51D-05-BL MUSTANG 25 CANOPY BLUE € 24,28
HP-P51D-05-MA MUSTANG 25 CANOPY MISS
AMERICA
€ 24,28
HP-P51D-05-OL MUSTANG 25 CANOPY OLIVE € 24,28
HP-RTG-25-AL All-Metal Retract Landing Gear -
25e-class Mustang and Hayate (2
legs incl.)
€ 28,95
HP-RTG-25-AL2 All-Metal Retract Landing Gear -
25e-class Spitfire (2 legs incl.)
€ 28,95
HP-SPITF-25-GN-05 Hyperion Spitfire Mk. VIII 'Grey
Nurse' 25-class Replacement Canopy
€ 24,28
HP-SU31-10-R08-04 SU31 10e-class, 2008, Replacement
Cowl
€ 12,38
HP-SU31-10-R08-05 SU31 10e-class, 2008, Replacement
Canopy
€ 12,38
HP-SU31-25-04 SU31 25e-class Replacement Cowl € 21,87
HP-SU31-25-05 SU31 25e-class Replacement Canopy € 21,87
HP-SU31-25-B07-04 SU31 25e-class, 2007, Replacement
Cowl
€ 22,03
HP-SU31-25-B07-05 SU31 25e-class, 2007, Replacement
Canopy
€ 22,03
HP-SU31-BLU-04 SU31 COWL BLUE € 18,17
HP-SU31-BLU-05 SU31 CANOPY BLUE € 11,10
HP-SU31-RED-04 SU31 COWL RED € 18,17
HP-SU31-RED-05 SU31 CANOPY RED € 11,10
HP-YAK54-120-04 Yak54 120e-class Replacement Cowl € 53,71
HP-YAK54-120-05 Yak54 120e-class Replacement
Canopy
€ 53,71
HP-YAK54-180-R1-04 Yak54, 180e-class, Replacement
Cowl
€ 44,22
HP-YAK54-180-R1-05 Yak54, 180e-class, Replacement
Canopy
€ 44,22
HP-YAK54-40-GEAR 40-class Straight Gear (legs, axels,
hardware)
€ 22,51
HP-YAK54-40-R1-04 Yak54 40e-class Replacement Cowl
R1
€ 22,84
HP-YAK54-40-R1-05 Yak54 40e-class Replacement
Canopy R1
€ 22,84
HP-YAK54-40-R2-04 Yak54 40e-class Replacement Cowl
R2
€ 22,84
HP-YAK54-40-R2-05 Yak54 40e-class Replacement
Canopy R2
€ 22,84
HP-YAK55-10-BK-04 YAK55SP-10 COWL BLACK € 18,98
Spare Parts for ARF Models
(continued)
Product number Product Retail
HP-YAK55-10-BK-05 YAK55SP-10 CANOPY BLACK € 11,90
HP-YAK55-10-BL-04 YAK55SP-10 COWL BLUE € 18,98
HP-YAK55-10-BL-05 YAK55SP-10 CANOPY BLUE € 11,90
HP-YAK55-25-BK-07-04 YAK55SP, 25e-class, black,
Replacement Cowl
€ 21,87
HP-YAK55-25-BK-07-05 YAK55SP, 25e-class, black,
Replacement Canopy
€ 21,87
HP-YAK55-25-R2-07-04 YAK55SP, 25e-class, R2,
Replacement Cowl
€ 21,87
HP-YAK55-25-R2-07-05 YAK55SP, 25e-class, R2,
Replacement Canopy
€ 21,87
Spare Parts for Motors
Product number Product Retail
HP-Z2205-SFT 2205 Series Motor Shaft with C-Clip
and Washer
€ 3,86
HP-Z2209-SFT 2209 Series Motor Shaft with C-Clip
and Washer
€ 3,86
HP-Z2213-SFT 2213 Series Motor Shaft with C-Clip
and Washer
€ 3,86
HP-Z22-CLIPWASH C-Clip and washer for motor shaft -
Z22, 5 pcs
€ 1,61
HP-Z3007-SFT 3007 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 6,43
HP-Z3013-SFT 3013 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 6,43
HP-Z3019-SFT 3019 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 6,43
HP-Z3025-SFT 3025 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 9,01
HP-Z30-CLIPWASH Clip and washer for motor shaft -
Z3013 to Z3025 series - 5 pcs
€ 1,61
HP-Z30-CLIPWASH-07 Clip and washer for motor shaft -
Z3007 series - 5 pcs
€ 1,61
HP-Z4020-SFT 4020 Series Motor Shaft - A TYPE
(C-Clip and Washer incl)
€ 10,61
HP-Z4020-SFT-B 4020 Series Motor Shaft - B TYPE
(C-Clip and Washer incl)
€ 10,61
HP-Z4025-SFT 4025 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 10,61
HP-Z4035-SFT 4035 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 11,74
HP-Z4045-SFT 4045 Series Motor Shaft, C-Clip and
Washer
€ 12,70
HP-Z5025B-SFT Shaft For Z-5025 BACKMOUNT
EDITION
€ 8,84
HP-Z5025-SFT Shaft For Z-5025 Series € 8,84
HP-Z5035-SFT Shaft For Z-5035 Series € 12,86
HP-Z5045B-SFT Shaft For BACKMOUNT Z-5045 € 12,86
HP-Z5045-SFT Shaft For Z-5045 Series € 12,86
HP-Z50-CLIPWASH C-Clip and Washer For Z50 5 pcs ea € 1,93
HP-Z50-PROPMNT PROP MOUNT PARTS for Z50 Series
ONLY
€ 9,65
HP-P1913-SFT-30-B Shaft For P1913 Series - Long type
for backmounting
€ 2,89
HP-P1913-SFT-30-F Shaft For P1913 Series - Original for
front mount only
€ 2,89
HP-VP-BLADE-C Carbon Blade Set for
HP-Z2209-30VP
€ 23,16
HP-VP-BLADES Blade Set for HP-Z2209-30VP € 4,02
HP-VP-PARTSET HP VP Parts Set € 7,40
HP-VP-SYSTEM HP VP System € 23,48
About this Price List
All prices are Suggested Retail Prices and may only serve as pricing
guideline for each product. Neither Hyperion Europe nor any downline of
dealers, distributors and other partners are obligated to advertize at or sell
at the prices in this price list.
All prices, product information and availability and are subject to change
without any kind of notice from Hyperion Europe.